

S. No. 126

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO 9/2022

MOHAMMAD IQBAL WANI AND ANR.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Tariq M. Shah, Advocate

Vs

SHABIR AHMAD KULLAY AND ORS. (J AND K BANK/
REVENUE)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Majid Bashir, Adv.
Mr. A. Hanan, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

11.11.2022

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the parties.

List for consideration on 20.12.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.11.2022

ARIF