

S. No. 50

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO no. 09/2022

Mohammad Iqbal Wani and another

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Tariq A Shah, Advocate

Vs.

Shabir Ahmad Kullay and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

12.08.2024

There is no representation on behalf of the respondents. Await appearance.

List on 25.10.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
12.08.2024
"Imtiyaz"