

Serial No. 10

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO 9/2022 CM(3076/2022)

Mohammad Iqbal Wani and Anr.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. T M Shams, Advocate.

VERSUS

Shabir Ahmad Kullay and Ors.

Through: Mr. Mir Majid Bashir, Advocate.
Mr. Hanan, Advocate.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

02.07.2025

Learned counsel for the parties have submitted that reconciliation between the parties is still going on. They have sought an adjournment.

Adjourned.

List on 24-09-2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

02.07.2025

Sarvar