

S. No. 11

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO No. 9/2022

Mohammad Iqbal Wani and Anr. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Shabir Ahmad Kullay and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Burjis Shabir, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

27.12.2025

Due to non-availability of learned counsel for the appellants, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List on 10.03.2026.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

27.12.2025

Manzoor