

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO 9/2022
CM(3076/2022).

MOHAMMAD IQBAL WANI AND ANR. (SENIOR CITIZEN).

...Appellant (s)

Through: Mr. Tariq M. Shah, Advocate.

VERSUS

SHABIR AHMAD KULLAY AND ORS.

Through: Ms. Umaiya Zehra, Advocate vice
Mr. Mir Majid Bashir, Advocate.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
21-04-2026

Arguments heard in part.

List for continuation of arguments on 5th of May, 2026, *higher up*.

The Registry is directed to reflect the name of Mr. Mir Majid Bashir, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.1 in the next Cause List.

The Registry is further directed to summon the xerox copy of the main Suit file from the trial court.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
21-04-2026
Showkat Khan